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NIMI
Matti Heikkinen
Veli-Matti Rasanen
Sakari Hynynen
Harri Lamminsivu
Hannes Hyytidinen
Tomi Kyronlahti
Kalle Hakkinen
Markus Malmberg
Aapo Tauru
Jari Joutsen
Patrik Siekkinen
Esa Hynynen
Raimo Lahtinen

NIMI
Titta Kuorelahti
Katri Munukka

NIMI
Jussi Hyytidinen
Luukas Siitonen
Lauri Pulkkinen
liro Sippula

Sanni Raisanen

11.7.2018

SEURA
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Petoteam
Ski Jyvaskyla
Vaajakosken Kuohu
Petoteam
Petoteam
Ski Jyvaskyla
Petoteam
KU -68
Optiwax
Petoteam
Ski Jyvaskyla
Jamsan Kisailijat

SEURA
Ainekosken Huima
Ski Jyvaskyla

SEURA
Petoteam Jr.
Ski Jyvaskyla
Ski Jyvaskyla

Kuoreveden Karki

Ski Jyvaskyla

3,3KM

AIKA
11:50
12:45
12:52
13:29
13:44
13:54
13:59
14:05
14:22
14:36
15:30
15:32
16:33

AIKA
15:08
16:04

AIKA
12:41
13:58
14:00
14:35

14:48
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